/
~ ..
VILLAGE GREEN NORTH TOWNHOMES AT QUARTERPATH
PHASE ONE OWNER TABLE (PARTIAL)
LOT NO. OWNERS NAME
-
86 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS, LLC .
87 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS, LLC

By
Hampton Roads Central Virginia Middle Peninsula
VIRGINIA CITY OF WILLIAMSBURG
!---·---
f.--·
1
Rev.
10
VILLAGE GREEN NORTH TOWNHOMES AT QUARTERPATH VILLAGE GREEN NORTH TOWNHOMES AT QUARTERPATH
PHASE 2A OWNER TABLE (PARTIAL) PHASE ONE OWNER TABLE (PARTIAL)
LOT NO. OWNERS NAME PARCEL ID INSTRUMENT ADDRESS LOT NO. OWNERS NAME PARCEL ID INSTRUMENT ADDRESS
83 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS, LLC 590-03-01-083 163856 4036 PROSPECT STREET
84 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS, LLC 590-03-01-084 161041 4042 PROSPECT STREET
85 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS, LLC 590-03-01-085 161041 4048 PROSPECT STREET
86 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS, LLC 590-03-01-086 161041 4054 PROSPECT STREET
77 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS LLC 590-03-2A-077 165807 4000 PROSPECT STREET
78 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS LLC 590-03-2A-078 165807 4006 PROSPECT STREET
79 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS LLC 590-03-2A-079 165807 4012 PROSPECT STREET
80 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS LLC 590-03-2A-080 163856 4018 PROSPECT STREET
81 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS LLC 590-03-2A-081 163856 4024 PROSPECT STREET
82 HHHUNT HOMES HAMPTON ROADS LLC 590-03-2A-082 163856 4030 PROSPECT STREET
LEGEND
11111111111111111110• EASEMENT TO BE VACATED
EX.. 15' PRIVATE
DRAINAGE